Year 11 PPE/Year 12 re-sits/Y13 PPE

EXAM
Day Date TIME SUBJECT Yr DURATION Students
Week A
Wed 17th Oct Art Y11 |all day 81
Thur 18th Oct Art Y11 |allday 81
WEEK B
Mon 5th Nov 9.00am |[8700 GCSE English Lang re-sit Y12 |1hr45
Tue 6th Nov 9.00am |1MA1 GCSE Maths re-sit Y12 |1hr30
Wed 7th Nov 9.00am |[8700 GCSE English Lang re-sit Y12 |1hr45
Thur 8th Nov 9.00am |1MA1 GCSE Maths re-sit Y12 |1hr30
WEEK A
Mon 12th Nov 9.00am 1MA1 GCSE Maths re-sit Y12 |1hr30
Tue 13th Nov No Exams
Wed 14th Nov 9.00am Biology Y11l |1hr45 228
11.15am Chemistry Y11 [1hr45 228
2.00pm
Thurs 15th Nov 9.00am Physics Y11 |1hr45 228
11.15am Maths Paper 1 Y11 |1hr30 228
2.00pm
Fri 16th Nov No Exams
WEEK B
Mon 19th Nov 9.00am Maths Paper 2 Y11 228
11.15am English Lang Y11 |2hrs 228
2.00pm
Tue 20th Nov 9.00am English Lang Y11 |2hrs 228
11.15am Maths Paper 3 Y11 228
2.00pm
Wed 21st Nov 9.00am Drama Controlled Assess. Y11 |2hrs 31
11.15am
Thu 22nd Nov NO Exams
Fri 23rd Nov




Year 11 PPE/Year 12 re-sits/Y13 PPE

EXAM
Day Date TIME SUBJECT Yr DURATION Students
WEEK A
Mon 26th Nov 9.00am Business Y11 |1hr30 88
11.15am Geography Y11 |2hrs 119
2.00pm
Tue 27th Nov 9.00am English Lit Y11 2hr 15 228
12.15pm |German Reading Y11 |F45min Hilhr 50
2.00pm French Reading Y11l |FA5min Hlhr 49
Wed 28th Nov 9.00am Music Y11 |1hr15 15
11.15am History Y11 [1hr45 104
2.00pm German Listening Y11 |F35m H45m 50
Thu 29th Nov 9.00am D&T Y11 |1hr30 31
11.15am Food Y11 |1hr30 20
2.00pm French Listening Y11l |F35m H45m 49
Ph & Ethics 16
Computer Science Paper 1 2hr 1hr30 16
Fri 30th Nov 9.00am P.E Y11 |1hr30 43
11.15am German Writing Y11 |FlhrH 1h15 50
2.00pm
Week B
Mon 3rd Dec 9.00am French Writing Y11 |FlhrH 1h15 49
11.15am Computer Science Paper 2 Y11 |1hr 30 16
2.00pm
Digital Media Animal 1lhr 13
Tue 4th Dec 9.00am Care Y11 |1hr 10
11.15am Engineering Y11 |1hr 18

2.00pm




Year 11 PPE/Year 12 re-sits/Y13 PPE

EXAM
Day Date TIME SUBJECT Yr DURATION Students
A Level PPE
2hrs
2hrs
Art P.E 2hrs 9 3
German Writing French 2hrs 2 3
Wed 5th Dec 9.00am Writing Drama Y13 |[1lhr30 2
Art 2hr
Maths Paper 1 1hr 30 9
11.15am Music (if using headphones) Y13 |1hri15 31 2
2.00pm Art Y13 |1hr 9
Art 2hr 9
Thu 6th Dec 9.00am Chemistry Y13 |1hr30 20
2hr 9
11.15am  |Art Physics |Y13 |2hr 29
2.00pm Art Y13 |1hr 9
Product Design ? 4
Fri 7th Dec 9.00am History Y13 |2hr30 13
11.15am
2.00pm
WEEK A
English Lit 3hrs 14
Mon 10th Dec 9.00am English Lang Y13 |2hr30 12
11.15am
2.00pm
Geography 2hr 15
Tue 11th Dec 9.00am Business Y13 |2hrs 14 8
11.15am
2.00pm
Wed 12th Dec 9.00am Biology Y13 |1hr30 37
Ph & Ethics Paper 1 Core 2hrs
Maths Maths 1hr 30 10 4
11.15am Paper 2 Y13 |1hr 30 31
2.00pm
Thu 13th Dec 9.00am Psychology Y13 |2hrs 31
11.15am
2.00pm
Ph & Ethics Paper 2 2hrs 10
Fri 14th Dec 9.00am Further Maths Y13 |1hr30 4
11.15am

2.00pm




